Date
Wednesday, 1 June
Thursday, 2 June

Tuesday, 7 June

Wednesday, 8 June

Thursday, 9 June

Tuesday, 14 June

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Mario Draghi
President of the ECB

June 2016

Meeting / Event
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable)

Governing Council
Governing Council

200th anniversary of Oesterreichische Nationalbank —
speech on "Delivering a symmetric mandate with
asymmetric tools: monetary policy in a context of low
interest rates"

Meeting with Berggruen Institute, on European economic
and political issues

Executive Board

European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee
(teleconference)

Meeting with Princeton University, on European Safe Bonds
(ESBies)

Brussels Economic Forum 2016, organised by European
Commission — participation in dinner

Brussels Economic Forum 2016, organised by European
Commission — 5th Annual Tommaso Padoa-Schioppa
lecture, "On the importance of policy alignment to fulfil our
economic potential”

Executive Board
Meeting with media

Meeting with UniCredit, on euro area financial development

Location
Vienna
Vienna

Vienna

ECB

ECB

By phone

ECB

Brussels

Brussels

ECB
ECB
ECB



Wednesday, 15 June

Friday, 17 June

Tuesday, 21 June

Wednesday, 22 June

Thursday, 23 June

Friday, 24 June

Saturday, 25 June

Monday, 27 June

Tuesday, 28 June

Meeting with Deutsche Bank, on euro area financial
development

Meeting with former French Minister of Finance, on
European Monetary Union issues

Meeting with European Data Protection Supervisor,
Mr Giovanni Buttarelli, on European data protection issues

Meeting with AXA, on European economic development
Meeting with MunichRe, on global economic developments

SignsAward 2016 at University for Television and Film in
Munich — laudatio on the occasion of conferral of
Sonderpreis Lebenswerk to Mr Theo Waigel

Meeting with Member of the European Parliament,
Mr Gianni Pittella, on EMU issues

Quarterly Hearing before the Committee on Economic and
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament

Quarterly Hearing before the Committee on Economic and

Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament — in
the capacity as Chairman of the ESRB

Meeting with BlackRock, on global economic developments
Institutional Investor Dialogue

Governing Council

ESRB General Board

General Council

Governing Council (teleconference)

Governing Council — informal (teleconference)

Bank for International Settlements (BIS) — bi-monthly
meetings

ECB Forum on Central Banking on "The Future of the
International Monetary and Financial Architecture" —
welcome address

ECB Forum on Central Banking on "The Future of the
International Monetary and Financial Architecture" —
introductory speech on "The International Dimension of
Monetary Policy"

European Council

ECB

ECB

ECB

ECB
Munich
Munich

Brussels

Brussels

Brussels

ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB
By phone
By phone

Basel

Sintra

Sintra

Brussels



